Document Number Only			FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 97 DEC 26 PM 1:29	
CT CORPORATION SYSTEM				
660 EAST JEFFERSON ST	REET			
Requestor's Name TALLAHASSEE, FL 323	01			
Address 222–1092		900002383119-		
City State Zip	Phone	•	-12/26/97010310 *****52.50 *****5	
CORPORAT	ION(S) NAME			
				I
() Profit () NonProfit () Limited Liability Co.			() Merger	• • •
() NonProfit		nent on/Withdrawal	() Mark	• • •
) NonProfit () Limited Liability Co.	() Dissoluti	on/Withdrawal Report	() Mark () Other () Change of R.A.	- - -
() NonProfit () Limited Liability Co. () Foreign () Limited Partnership (Arre	() Dissoluti	on/Withdrawal Report tion	() Mark () Other	Fil
() NonProfit () Limited Liability Co. () Foreign () Limited Partnership CArre () Reinstatement	() Dissoluti اللطس () Annual F () Reservat	on/Withdrawal Report tion opies oblem	() Mark () Other () Change of R.A. () Fictitious Name I	- Fil

CB2E031 (1-89)

SECRETARY OF STATE CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION OF REGISTRATION OF DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 97 DEC 26 PM 1:29

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 620.174 of the Florida Uniform Limited Partnership Act,

the following Certificate of Cancellation of Foreign Limited Partnership is submitted for filing.

- ARTICLE 1. The name of the limited partnership is The ServiceMaster Company Limited Partnership
- ARTICLE 2. If different than above, the name of the limited partnership under which its Certificate of Authority was issued in Florida is N/A
- ARTICLE 3. The limited partnership's Certificate of Authority to conduct business in Florida was issued on July 2, 1992
- ARTICLE 4. The effective date of cancellation, if different than the date of the filing of this Certificate with the Secretary of State, is December **31**, 1997
- ARTICLE 5. The authority of the Secretary of State to accept service of process for the limited partnership with respect to causes of action arising out of the transaction of business in the State of Florida survives the filing of this Certificate and remains in effect.
- ARTICLE 6. The address in the jurisdiction of organization of the limited partnership to which the Secretary of State can forward service of process is 1209 Orange Street, Wilmington,

DE, 19801

$\mathcal{B}_{\mathcal{J}}$ ServiceMaster Management Corporation, general partner

ecember 23 1997

Beylin ((Signature of General Partner)

7*	• •	
•		FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
	State of <u>IIIWOis</u> County of <u>DUPORE</u>	97 BEC 26 PM 1: 29
	Subscribed and sworn or affirmed before me this <u>2</u> 19 <u>97</u> , by <u>ServiceMaster Management</u> The <u>ServiceMeister Company L.P.</u> , a fore	3 ^{vd} day of <u>Decomber</u> <u>Comported Richarg</u> eneral partner of ign limited partnership.
	" O F F I C I A L S E A L " LISA M. TAMBURINI NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 5/14/2000	ASam Jamburi Notary Public
	(NOTARIAL SEAL)	
	My commission expires: $5/14/2000$	· · · . · ·

a

- -